3/25/2021

20 SPOT

FORS500

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
FOR500

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action PC

Ponnrt
Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
$2.00 $0.00 $2.00 0.56
$2.00 $0.00 $2.00 0.56
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00 5.62
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00 5.62
$2.50 $20.50 ($18.00) 0.70
$2.50 $20.50 ($18.00) 0.70
$180.25 $180.00 $0.25 50.67
$180.25 $180.00 $0.25 50.67
$30.00 $0.00 $30.00 8.43
$121.00 $53.50 $67.50 34.01
$151.00 $53.50 $97.50 42.45
$355.75 $254.00 $101.75 100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.62

0.92

0.75

0.50
0.54

ightedAve
-0.01

0.03

0.01

0.38

0.04
0.18

0.63



