	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.56	-2.61	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.56		
	FOR500	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	5.62	0.62	0.03
FOR500	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	5.62		
	QUARTERK	3	\$2.50	\$20.50	(\$18.00)	0.70	0.92	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.50	\$20.50	(\$18.00)	0.70		
	Regular	1	\$180.25	\$180.00	\$0.25	50.67	0.75	0.38
Regular	Totals:		\$180.25	\$180.00	\$0.25	50.67		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	8.43	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$121.00	\$53.50	\$67.50	34.01	0.54	0.18
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$151.00	\$53.50	\$97.50	42.45		
Grand Totals			\$355.75	\$254.00	\$101.75	100.00		0.63